
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2012

Bruchsal, 29.01.2012

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Nussbaumer KSV Wiesental
1:05

02
0:56

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Patrick Lehr KSV Hemsbach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
2:39

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

3 Nicolai Kürtös KSV Kirrlach
Fr

SS 7:0

51
PS 9:0

32
 2  8  1  0  0  3  16 1
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